

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

LOST 88927-102

November 09, 2020

		Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction Inc.	Midwest Contracting, LLC	ICON Constructors	Alcon Excavating					
		Total	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939	2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904					
		Quantity												
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,715.00	\$2,715.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	210	210	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$12.00	\$2,520.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	454	454	\$25.00	\$11,350.00	\$12.50	\$5,675.00	\$8.00	\$3,632.00	\$15.00	\$6,810.00	\$21.55	\$9,783.70
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACE CL 2	TON	189	189	\$35.00	\$6,615.00	\$15.50	\$2,929.50	\$16.00	\$3,024.00	\$35.00	\$6,615.00	\$25.20	\$4,762.80
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
2412.502	10 X 7 PC CONC BOX CULVERT END SECTION TYPE 1	EACH	2	2	\$10,415.00	\$20,830.00	\$15,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$12,975.00	\$25,950.00
2412.503	10 X 7 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT CL 2	LF	46	46	\$884.00	\$40,664.00	\$750.00	\$34,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$57,500.00	\$925.00	\$42,550.00	\$836.95	\$38,499.70
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,060.00	\$20,060.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	82	82	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	\$36.00	\$2,952.00	\$50.00	\$4,100.00	\$39.65	\$3,251.30
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	73	73	\$60.00	\$4,380.00	\$40.00	\$2,920.00	\$35.00	\$2,555.00	\$40.00	\$2,920.00	\$65.45	\$4,777.85
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,220.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	194	194	\$5.00	\$970.00	\$2.50	\$485.00	\$3.00	\$582.00	\$3.00	\$582.00	\$2.95	\$572.30
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3N	SY	680	680	\$2.50	\$1,700.00	\$3.60	\$2,448.00	\$3.50	\$2,380.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$2.91	\$1,978.80
TOTALS:						\$120,189.00		\$89,357.50		\$107,310.00		\$108,587.00		\$117,961.45

*awarded to low bidder 11/10/20